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Ethics Infotech LLP  
Vadodara 

Holiday List - 2023 
 

Sr. No Date Day Holiday 

1 26 January 2023 Thu Republic Day 

2 08 March 2023 Wed Holi 

3 15 August 2023 Tue Independence Day 

4 30 August 2023 Wed Raksha Bandhan 

5 07 September 2023 Thu Janmashtami 

6 28 September 2023 Thu Ganesh Visarjan 

7 02 October 2023 Mon Gandhi Jayanti 

8 24 October 2023 Tue Vijaya Dashami 

9 13 November 2023 Mon Vikram Samvat New Year 

10 15 November 2023 Wed Bhai Dooj 
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